Gruppe
Giitersloh

Miinster

Rheine

Hamm

Heepen

Team
Team 1

Hund

Asti vom Lucky Punch
Aki v.d. Felding Haid
Shiva vom Schierenhorst

Gabana vom Tannenfels
Chilli
Bella-Anni v. Felding Haid

Isabel van de Kroeze Danne
Hannah vom Mesumer Land
Flummi von Kassiopeia

Kira vom Senffeld
Nero vom Weiten Land
Gonzo v.d. Buddenburg

Cassius-Clay vom Kylltalblick
Bandit von Zerina
Dice-Man v. Leuner Miihlenbach

HF

Kirsten Emontz
Florian Neumann
Jasmin Jager
Gesamt

Beate Kauffmann
Walter Gruber
Hermann Richters
Gesamt

Marja Koekkoek
Sarah Schroder
Tanja Geiger
Gesamt

Walburgis Weihrich
Alex Klasen

Noah Klasen
Gesamt

Maik Stratmann
Lara Stratmann
Conni Ruter
Gesamt

99
89
90a
278

92
70
90a
252

99
92
90a
281

70
84
92a
246

72
78
92a
242

2. Platz

6. Platz

1. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz



Lengerich

Heepen / Kalletal

Stadtlohn

Team 1

Team 1
A

B (IGP 3)
C(IGP 3)

Team 2
A

B (IGP 3)
C(IGP 3)

Kichi von PreuRens Eden
Tareck vom Hafen
Garvin von Alt Bayern

Dice-Man v. Leuner Miihlenbach
Tuula vom Fuchsort
Patriarch v. SchloR Arolsen

Lucy
Dunja v.d. Zella
Bea vom Rolser Hook

Babsi von Burgtal
Bea vom Rolser Hook
Aron v.d. Reichsbahn

Klaus Braucker
Udo Schweers
Steffi Hanning
Gesamt

Conni Ruter
Ines Sievering
Patrick Karpa
Gesamt

Jurgen Nienhuis
Andre Abbing
Andre Abbing
Gesamt

Jurgen Nienhuis
Andre Abbing

Rheinard Nienhaus

Gesamt

95

disg. w. ung.
96a

191

93
73
89a
255

99
75
84a
258

70
93
94a
257

9. Platz

5. Platz

3. Platz

4, Platz



92a



