Gruppe	Team	Hund	HF	Punkte	Platz
Gütersloh	Team 1				
	А	Asti vom Lucky Punch	Kirsten Emontz	99	
	В	Aki v.d. Felding Haid	Florian Neumann	89	
	С	Shiva vom Schierenhorst	Jasmin Jäger	90a	
			Gesamt	278	2. Platz
Münster	Team 1				
	Α	Gabana vom Tannenfels	Beate Kauffmann	92	
	В	Chilli	Walter Gruber	70	
	С	Bella-Anni v. Felding Haid	Hermann Richters	90a	
			Gesamt	252	6. Platz
Rheine	Team 1				
		laskal as da Kasa a Bassa	NA - '- K L L	200	
	A	Isabel van de Kroeze Danne	Marja Koekkoek	99	
	В	Hannah vom Mesumer Land	Sarah Schröder	92	
	С	Flummi von Kassiopeia	Tanja Geiger	90a	
			Gesamt	281	1. Platz
Hamm	Team 1				
	Α	Kira vom Senffeld	Walburgis Weihrich	70	
	В	Nero vom Weiten Land	Alex Klasen	84	
	С	Gonzo v.d. Buddenburg	Noah Klasen	92a	
			Gesamt	246	7. Platz
Heepen	Team 1				
	Α	Cassius-Clay vom Kylltalblick	Maik Stratmann	72	
	В	Bandit von Zerina	Lara Stratmann	78	
	С	Dice-Man v. Leuner Mühlenbach	Conni Rüter	92a	
			Gesamt	242	8. Platz

Lengerich	Team 1				
	Α	Kichi von Preußens Eden	Klaus Bräucker	95	
	В	Tareck vom Hafen	Udo Schweers	disq. w. ung.	
	С	Garvin von Alt Bayern	Steffi Hanning	96a	
			Gesamt	191	9. Platz
Heepen / Kalletal	Team 1				
	Α	Dice-Man v. Leuner Mühlenbach	Conni Rüter	93	
	В	Tuula vom Fuchsort	Ines Sievering	73	
	C	Patriarch v. Schloß Arolsen	Patrick Karpa	89a	
			Gesamt	255	5. Platz
Stadtlohn	Team 1				
	Α	Lucy	Jürgen Nienhuis	99	
	B (IGP 3)	Dunja v.d. Zella	Andre Abbing	75	
	C (IGP 3)	Bea vom Rolser Hook	Andre Abbing	84a	
			Gesamt	258	3. Platz
	Team 2				
	Α	Babsi von Burgtal	Jürgen Nienhuis	70	
	B (IGP 3)	Bea vom Rolser Hook	Andre Abbing	93	
	C (IGP 3)	Aron v.d. Reichsbahn	Rheinard Nienhaus	94a	
			Gesamt	257	4. Platz